
County:

Planted: Harvested:

Previous Crop: Herbicide: Row Width:

Seeding Rate: Fungicide: Fertilizer:

Tillage: Insecticide: Irrigation:

Entry Brand Trait Seed Trtmt. % H2O Test Wt. Yield/Ac. +/- Avg. Yield Rank

1 Apex Enlist proTect Ultra 8.1 65.95 -4.5 13

2 ProHarvest Enlist FINISH 7.5 70.31 -0.1 9

3 Apex Enlist proTect Ultra 7.7 73.34 2.9 5

4 Apex Enlist FINISH 8.2 68.24 -2.2 10

5 Apex Enlist proTect Ultra 7.7 72.97 2.5 7

6 Apex Enlist AZ,SA,MAX,MD 8.1 74.86 4.4 2

7 Apex Enlist AZ,SA,MAX,MD 8.0 73.01 2.6 6

8 Apex Enlist FINISH 8.3 66.82 -3.6 11

9 Apex Enlist FINISH 8.0 72.34 1.9 8

10 Apex Enlist FINISH 7.8 73.77 3.3 3

11 Apex Enlist AZ,SA,MAX,MD 8.5 56.73 -13.7 14

12 Apex Enlist FINISH 8.2 66.34 -4.1 12

13 Apex Enlist FINISH 10.2 73.68 3.2 4

14 Apex Enlist FINISH 10.7 77.87 7.4 1

8.35 70.44

2022 Harvest Report
Resor Seeds

Chillicothe, MO Livingston

Company Representative: Resor Seeds, LLC 5/11/2022 10/18/2022

Corn Residual fb Enlist/GLY 30"

108000 ppa NO 0-0-0--

AE3420

No-Till NO Non-Irrigated

General Plot Comments:
High fertility but no special management, stand counts were taken after emergence.  Most were in the 80K range 

but AE3900 was in the 40K.  Plot weighed my MU plot combine.

Hybrid/Variety

AE2930

PH31E37

AE3131s

AE3220

AE3330

AE3610

AE3900

AE3930

AE4120

AE4310

X22441

AE4510

AE4620

PLOT AVERAGES:
The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith.  ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within.  For more information visit our website at 

www.proharvestseeds.com/products/plot-data

ProHarvest Seeds  2737 N. 700 East Road  Ashkum IL.  60911       (866) 807-7015

11/1/2022


