

## 2022 Harvest Report

## **Resor Seeds**

County:

Livingston

Company Representative: Resor Seeds, LLC Planted: 5/11/2022 Harvested: 10/18/2022

Previous Crop: Corn Herbicide: Residual fb Enlist/GLY Row Width: 30"

Seeding Rate: 108000 ppa Fungicide: NO Fertilizer: 0-0-0--

Tillage: No-Till Insecticide: NO Irrigation: Non-Irrigated

## **General Plot Comments:**

High fertility but no special management, stand counts were taken after emergence. Most were in the 80K range but AE3900 was in the 40K. Plot weighed my MU plot combine.

Chillicothe, MO

Entry	Brand	Hybrid/Variety	Trait	Seed Trtmt.	% H₂O	Test Wt.	Yield/Ac.	+/- Avg.	Yield Rank
1	Apex	AE2930	Enlist	proTect Ultra	8.1		65.95	-4.5	13
2	ProHarvest	PH31E37	Enlist	FINISH	7.5		70.31	-0.1	9
3	Apex	AE3131s	Enlist	proTect Ultra	7.7		73.34	2.9	5
4	Apex	AE3220	Enlist	FINISH	8.2		68.24	-2.2	10
5	Apex	AE3330	Enlist	proTect Ultra	7.7		72.97	2.5	7
6	Apex	AE3420	Enlist	AZ,SA,MAX,MD	8.1		74.86	4.4	2
7	Apex	AE3610	Enlist	AZ,SA,MAX,MD	8.0		73.01	2.6	6
8	Apex	AE3900	Enlist	FINISH	8.3		66.82	-3.6	11
9	Apex	AE3930	Enlist	FINISH	8.0		72.34	1.9	8
10	Apex	AE4120	Enlist	FINISH	7.8		73.77	3.3	3
11	Apex	AE4310	Enlist	AZ,SA,MAX,MD	8.5		56.73	-13.7	14
12	Apex	X22441	Enlist	FINISH	8.2		66.34	-4.1	12
13	Apex	AE4510	Enlist	FINISH	10.2		73.68	3.2	4
14	Apex	AE4620	Enlist	FINISH	10.7		77.87	7.4	1

PLOT AVERAGES: 8.35 70.44

The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith. ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within. For more information visit our website at www.proharvestseeds.com/products/plot-data

ProHarvest Seeds 2737 N. 700 East Road Ashkum IL. 60911 (866) 807-7015